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Service List 

Party/Counsel Name Party Represented 

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 
Suite 1000, Livingston Place West 
250 2nd St SW 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 0C1 

Attn: Carole Hunter / Anthony Mersich 

Email: carole.hunter@ca.dlapiper.com  
           anthony.mersich@ca.dlapiper.com  

Blue Sky Resources Ltd. 

KSV Restructuring Inc. 
1165, 324 - 8th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta, T2P 2Z2 

Attn: Andrew Basi / Ross Graham 

Email: abasi@ksvadvisory.com 
           rgraham@ksvadvisory.com  

Proposal Trustee 

Bennett Jones LLP 
4500 Bankers Hall East 
855 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 4K7 

Attn: Keely Cameron 

Email: cameronk@bennettjones.com  

Counsel for the Proposal Trustee 

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
Centennial Place, East Tower 
Suite 1900, 520 3rd Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 0R3 

Attn: Kevin Barr / Miles Pittman 

Email: kbarr@blg.com  
           mpittman@blg.com  

Counsel for ACES Canada SPV III ULC 

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP 
Suite 3500, 855 – 2nd Street SW 
Calgary AB T2P 4J8 

Attn: Jenna Willis and Angad Bedi 

Email: jenna.willis@blakes.com   
           angad.bedi@blakes.com  

Enerplus Corporation 

Enercapita Energy Ltd.  
Suite 600 – 215 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 1M4 

 

mailto:carole.hunter@ca.dlapiper.com
mailto:anthony.mersich@ca.dlapiper.com
mailto:abasi@ksvadvisory.com
mailto:rgraham@ksvadvisory.com
mailto:cameronk@bennettjones.com
mailto:kbarr@blg.com
mailto:mpittman@blg.com
mailto:jenna.willis@blakes.com
mailto:angad.bedi@blakes.com
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Email: stomlinson@enercapita.com 
           operations@enercapita.com 
            

Conifer Energy Inc.  
600, 215 – 9 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB, T2P 1K3 

Attn: Heather Wilkins 

Email: heather.wilkins@coniferenergy.ca  

 

Bonterra Energy Corp.  
800, 215 – 9th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 1K3 

Email: apinbox@bonterraenergy.com 
           bhetlinger@bonterrarenergy.com  
           apinbox@bonterraenergy.com  
           anelson@bonterraenergy.com  
           kresch@bonterraenegy.com  
           jswift@bonterraenergy.com  

 

Richochet Oil Corp.  
700, 520 – 5th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 3R7  

Email: cfriedley@ricochetoil.com  

 

Westbrick Energy Ltd.  
Suite 3700, 250 – 6th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 3H7 

Email: servicedesk@vermilionenergy.com 

 

Vantage Point Resources Inc.  
2400, 635 – 8th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 3M3 

Attn: Rob Hemminger and Rene LaPrade 

Email: RHemminger@vantagepr.ca 
           RLaprade@vantagepr.ca   
 

 

Tourmaline Oil Corp.  
3700, 250 – 6th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 3H7 

Email: soucy@tourmalineoil.com 
           beck@tourmalineoil.com 
           info@tourmalineoil.com 
           kait.hogg@tourmalineoil.com  
           tasha.wood@tourmalineoil.com  

 

mailto:stomlinson@enercapita.com
mailto:operations@enercapita.com
mailto:heather.wilkins@coniferenergy.ca
mailto:apinbox@bonterraenergy.com
mailto:bhetlinger@bonterrarenergy.com
mailto:apinbox@bonterraenergy.com
mailto:anelson@bonterraenergy.com
mailto:kresch@bonterraenegy.com
mailto:jswift@bonterraenergy.com
mailto:cfriedley@ricochetoil.com
mailto:servicedesk@vermilionenergy.com
mailto:RHemminger@vantagepr.ca
mailto:RLaprade@vantagepr.ca
mailto:soucy@tourmalineoil.com
mailto:beck@tourmalineoil.com
mailto:info@tourmalineoil.com
mailto:kait.hogg@tourmalineoil.com
mailto:tasha.wood@tourmalineoil.com
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Rose LLP 
2100, 440 – 2nd Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB, Canada  T2P 5E9 

Attn: Courtney Kachur  and Matt Lindsay 

Email: Courtney.Kachur@rosellp.com  
           Matt.Lindsay@rosellp.com  
           legal@taqa.ca  
 

Taqa North Ltd. 
 

 

Sabanero Energy Corp.  
1600, 510 – 5th Street SW 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 4H5 

Email: brad.bng@gmail.com  
            

 

Rok Resources Inc.  
2800, 500 - 4th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 2V6 

Email: lynn@rokresources.ca  
           jared@rokresources.ca  

 

Revolution Oil & Gas Corporation 
3200, 333 – 7th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 2Z1 

Email: rlambie@revolutionoilandgas.com 
           klin@revolutionoilandgas.com 
           pcheung@revolutionoilandgas.com  

 

Peyto Exploration & Development Corp.  
Suite 300, 600 – 3rd Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 0G5 

Email: shupman@peyto.com  
           lcurran@peyto.com  

 

Paramount Resources Ltd.  
Suite 4700, Bankers Hall West 
888 – 3rd Street SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 5C5 

Email: darren.erdely@paramountres.com 
           Leili.Chepelkevitch@paramountres.com 
           leili.chepelkevitch@paramountres.com 
           compliance@paramountres.com  
           john.hawkins@paramountres.com  
           mark.franko@paramountres.com  
           craig.albert@paramountres.com  

 

Outlier Resources Ltd.  
Fifth Avenue Place – West Tower 

 

mailto:Courtney.Kachur@rosellp.com
mailto:Matt.Lindsay@rosellp.com
mailto:legal@taqa.ca
mailto:brad.bng@gmail.com
mailto:lynn@rokresources.ca
mailto:jared@rokresources.ca
mailto:rlambie@revolutionoilandgas.com
mailto:klin@revolutionoilandgas.com
mailto:pcheung@revolutionoilandgas.com
mailto:shupman@peyto.com
mailto:lcurran@peyto.com
mailto:darren.erdely@paramountres.com
mailto:Leili.Chepelkevitch@paramountres.com
mailto:leili.chepelkevitch@paramountres.com
mailto:compliance@paramountres.com
mailto:john.hawkins@paramountres.com
mailto:mark.franko@paramountres.com
mailto:craig.albert@paramountres.com
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2510 – 237 – 4th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 4K3 

Email: shelleyharder@outlierresources.com  
           ap@outlierresources.com 
           reception@outlierresources.com  
           cevans@outlierresources.com 
          kathryndarroch@outlierresources.com 
          guygrierson@outlierresources.com  

Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP 
Suite 2700, 225 6 Ave SW  
Calgary, AB T2P 1N2 

Attn: Emily Paplawski and Homa Aminnejad 

Email: EPaplawski@osler.com / 
haminnejad@osler.com  

Canadian Natural Resources Limited 

Bearspaw Petroleum Ltd.  
5309 – 333 96th Avenue NE 
Calgary, Alberta  T3K 0S3 

Email: gschermers@bearspawpet.com  
           pwright@bearspawpet.com  

 

Altair Energy Ltd.  
Suite 1410, 540 – 5th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 0M2 

Email: tariq.c@altairenergy.ca  

 

KMSC Law LLP 
#401, 10514 - 67 Avenue  
Grande Prairie, Alberta T8W 0K8 

Attn: Leah Paslawski 

Email: leahp@kmsc.ca  

North Ascent Environmental Inc. 

Surrey National Verification and Collections 
Centre Canada Revenue Agency  
9755 Ling George Boulevard,  
Surry BC V3T 5E1 
 
Fax: 1-833-697-2389 
Email: Katie.YU@cra-arc.gc.ca 

 

Government of Alberta  
Energy Legal Team  
Alberta Energy and Minerals 
11th Floor, South Petroleum Plaza 
9915-108 Street 
Edmonton, AB T5K 2G8 

Government of Alberta 

mailto:shelleyharder@outlierresources.com
mailto:ap@outlierresources.com
mailto:reception@outlierresources.com
mailto:cevans@outlierresources.com
mailto:kathryndarroch@outlierresources.com
mailto:guygrierson@outlierresources.com
mailto:EPaplawski@osler.com
mailto:haminnejad@osler.com
mailto:gschermers@bearspawpet.com
mailto:pwright@bearspawpet.com
mailto:tariq.c@altairenergy.ca
mailto:leahp@kmsc.ca
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Attn: Emmett Larsen, Evan Dixon, and Sandy 
Carpenter 

Email: Emmett.Larsen@gov.ab.ca  
edixon@p2regulatory.com 
scarpenter@p2regulatory.com  

Keyera Corp. 
The Ampersand, West Tower 200 
144 – 4th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3N4 

Attn: Sam Walker Tayfel 

Email: Samantha_walkertayfel@keyera.com  

 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP 
350 7th Avenue SW, Suite 3400 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 3N9 

Attn: Jessica Cameron 

Email: jcameron@fasken.com  

Altima Energy Inc. 

TC Energy 
450 1 St SW 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 5H1 
 
Attn: Kimberly R. Setrakov 
 
Email: Kimberly_setrakov@tcenergy.com 
 

NGTL Limited Partnership 
NGTL GP Ltd. 

PrairieSky Royalty Ltd. 
1700, 350 - 7 Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta  T2p 3N9 
 
Attn: Dale R. Percy 
 
Email: landcomplianceinquiries@prairiesky.com 
Insolvencies@PrairieSky.com  
 
 

 

Bryan & Company LLP 
2900, 10180 – 101 Street 
Edmonton, Alberta  T5J 3V5 
 
Attn: Carter D. Greschner 
 
Email: cdgreschner@bryanco.com  
 

Ruel Concrete Ltd. 

Department of Justice Canada 
Prairie Region 
National Litigation Sector 
300, 10423 – 101 Street NW 
Edmonton, Alberta  T5H 0E7 
 
Attn: Daniel Segal and Cathy Schofield 

Canada Revenue Agency 

mailto:Emmett.Larsen@gov.ab.ca
mailto:edixon@p2regulatory.com
mailto:scarpenter@p2regulatory.com
mailto:Samantha_walkertayfel@keyera.com
mailto:jcameron@fasken.com
mailto:Kimberly_setrakov@tcenergy.com
mailto:landcomplianceinquiries@prairiesky.com
mailto:Insolvencies@PrairieSky.com
mailto:cdgreschner@bryanco.com
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Email: Daniel.segal@justice.gc.ca /   
cathy.schofield@justice.gc.ca  
 

Alberta Energy Regulator 
Suite 1000, 250 – 5 Street SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 0R4 
 
Attn: Maria Lavelle / Oluchi Chijioke 
 
Email: Maria.Lavelle@aer.ca / 
           Oluchi.chijioke@aer.ca  
 

 

British Columbia Energy Regulator 
2950 Jutland Rd 
Victoria, B.C., V8T 5K2 
 
Attn: Claire Bond / Sara Gregory 
 
Email: claire.bond@bc-er.ca 
           sara.gregory@bc-er.ca 
           legalservices@bc-er.ca 
           liabilitymanagement@bc-er.ca 
            
 

 

Canadian Forest Products Ltd  
101-161 East 4th Avenue 
Vancouver, BC  V5T 1G4 
 
Attn: Credit Department – Lia Feldinger / Tim 
Reilly 
 
and  
 
Canfor (Whitecourt) Forest Products Ltd 
101-161 East 4th Avenue 
Vancouver, BC  V5T 1G4 
 
Attn: Legal Department – Meghan Hand 
 
Email: CorporateAccountingAR@canfor.com with 
cc to: Meghan.Hand@canfor.com  
 

 

Brownlee LLP 
2200 Commerce Place 
10155 – 102 St. NW 
Edmonton, AB T5J 4G8 
 
Attn: Corey Luda / Gregory G. Plester 
 
Email: cluda@brownleelaw.com 
           gplester@brownleelaw.com  
 

Clear Hills County 

 

Government of Saskatchewan 
Liability Regulation, Liability Management 
Ministry of Energy and Resources 
610, 1945 Hamilton Street 

 

mailto:Daniel.segal@justice.gc.ca
mailto:cathy.schofield@justice.gc.ca
mailto:Maria.Lavelle@aer.ca
mailto:Oluchi.chijioke@aer.ca
mailto:claire.bond@bc-er.ca
mailto:sara.gregory@bc-er.ca
mailto:legalservices@bc-er.ca
mailto:liabilitymanagement@bc-er.ca
mailto:CorporateAccountingAR@canfor.com
mailto:Meghan.Hand@canfor.com
mailto:cluda@brownleelaw.com
mailto:gplester@brownleelaw.com
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Regina, SK, S4P 2C7 
 
Email: ERLiabilityRegulation@gov.sk.ca 
 
 

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
400 3rd Avenue SW, Suite 3700 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 4H2  
 
Attn: Aaron Stephenson 
 
Email: 
aaron.stephenson@nortonrosefulbright.com 
 

1852797 Alberta ULC 

Department of Justice Canada / Government 
of Canada 
National Litigation Sector 
Prairie Regional Office, Saskatoon 
410-22nd Street East, Suite 410 
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 5T6 
 
Attn: David J. Smith 
 
Email: David.Smith@justice.gc.ca  
 
 

Indian Oil and Gas Canada 

Clear North Energy Corp. 
Suite 400, 215 – 9th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 1K3 
 
Attn: Amber Vrataric 
 
Email: AVrataric@clearnorthenergy.ca  
 

Clear North Energy Corp. 
Summerland Energy Inc. 

Government of Canada 
Indian Oil and Gas Canada 
100, 9911 Chilla Boulevard 
Tsuut’ina, Alberta  T3T 0E1 
 
Attn: Anuradha Nandiwada, Manager of 
Compliance and Enforcement 
 
Email: IOGCCompliance@sac-isc.gc.ca 
           David.Smith@justice.gc.ca 
 
 

Sturgeon Lake Cree Nation 

Government of Canada 
Indian Oil and Gas Canada 
100, 9911 Chilla Boulevard 
Tsuut’ina, Alberta  T3T 0E1 
 
Attn: Anuradha Nandiwada, Manager of 
Compliance and Enforcement 
 
Email: IOGCCompliance@sac-isc.gc.ca 
           David.Smith@justice.gc.ca 
 

Alexis Nakota Sioux Nation 

mailto:ERLiabilityRegulation@gov.sk.ca
mailto:aaron.stephenson@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:David.Smith@justice.gc.ca
mailto:AVrataric@clearnorthenergy.ca
mailto:IOGCCompliance@sac-isc.gc.ca
mailto:David.Smith@justice.gc.ca
mailto:IOGCCompliance@sac-isc.gc.ca
mailto:David.Smith@justice.gc.ca
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Government of Canada 
Indian Oil and Gas Canada 
100, 9911 Chilla Boulevard 
Tsuut’ina, Alberta  T3T 0E1 
 
Attn: Anuradha Nandiwada, Manager of 
Compliance and Enforcement 
 
Email: IOGCCompliance@sac-isc.gc.ca 
           David.Smith@justice.gc.ca 
 
 

Paul First Nation 

Sabre Energy Ltd./Sabre Energy Partnership 
Suite 800, 1122 4th Street S.W 
Calgary, Alberta, T2R 1M1 
 
Attn: Thomas Smith, P.Eng. /  
Josh Molcak, Director, Finance 
 
Email: tsmith@sabre-energy.com  
           jmolcak@sabre-energy.com  
 
  

 

HWN Energy Ltd. 
Suite 1000, 207 9 Ave SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 1K3 
 
Attn: Dean Kaiser 
 
Email: info@hwnenergy.com  
jjunker@hwnenergy.com  
jkugelmass@hwnenergy.com  
dkaiser@hwnenergy.com  
 
 

 

Birdsell Grant LLP 
#102, 5300 - 50 ST. 
Stony Plain, Alberta   T7Z 1T8 
 
Attn: Kate MacLennan 
 
Email: kmaclennan@birdsell.ca  
 
 

K-Lynn Trucking Ltd. 

Ministry of the Attorney General (British 
Columbia) 
Legal Services Branch, Ministry of Attorney 
General 
PO Box 9280 Stn Prov Govt 
Victoria, BC, V8W 9J7 
 
Attn: Aaron Welch 
 
Email:  Aaron.Welch@gov.bc.ca  
            AGLSBRevTaxInsolvency@gov.bc.ca 
            Carmen.Saldivia@gov.bc.ca  

 

mailto:IOGCCompliance@sac-isc.gc.ca
mailto:David.Smith@justice.gc.ca
mailto:tsmith@sabre-energy.com
mailto:jmolcak@sabre-energy.com
mailto:info@hwnenergy.com
mailto:jjunker@hwnenergy.com
mailto:jkugelmass@hwnenergy.com
mailto:dkaiser@hwnenergy.com
mailto:kmaclennan@birdsell.ca
mailto:Aaron.Welch@gov.bc.ca
mailto:AGLSBRevTaxInsolvency@gov.bc.ca
mailto:Carmen.Saldivia@gov.bc.ca
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LAWSON LUNDELL LLP 
Suite 1100, 225 - 6th Avenue S.W. 
Brookfield Place 
Calgary, AB T2P 1N2 
 
Attn: Jack R. Maslen  
 
Email: jmaslen@lawsonlundell.com  
 

Sinopec Canada Energy Ltd. 

MLT Aikins LLP 
2100 Livingston Place 
222 3 Ave SW 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 0B4 
 
Attn: Ryan Zahara 
 
Email: rzahara@mltaikins.com   
 

Orphan Well Association 

Brownlee LLP 
2200 Commerce Place 
10155 – 102 St. NW 
Edmonton, AB T5J 4G8 
 
Attn: Corey Luda  
 
Email: cluda@brownleelaw.com 
            
 

Flagstaff County 

 

Revenue Billing and Collections 
Ministry of Energy and Resources 
610-1945 Hamilton Street 
Regina, SK, S4P 2C7 
 
Attn: Sabih Fawad and Chad Adams 
 
Email: sabih.fawad@gov.sk.ca 
           Chad.Adams@gov.sk.ca  
 

 

Brownlee LLP 
2200 Commerce Place 
10155 – 102 St. NW 
Edmonton, AB T5J 4G8 
 
Attn: Corey Luda  
 
Email: cluda@brownleelaw.com 
            
 

Wheatland County 

 

SAYER ENERGY ADVISORS  
1620, 540 - 5th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta   T2P 0M2 
 
Attn: Tom Pavic and Ben Rye 
 
Email:  TPavic@sayeradvisors.com 
            BRye@sayeradvisors.com  

 

mailto:jmaslen@lawsonlundell.com
mailto:rzahara@mltaikins.com
mailto:cluda@brownleelaw.com
mailto:sabih.fawad@gov.sk.ca
mailto:Chad.Adams@gov.sk.ca
mailto:cluda@brownleelaw.com
mailto:TPavic@sayeradvisors.com
mailto:BRye@sayeradvisors.com
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McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Suite 4000 
421 - 7th Avenue SW 
Calgary AB T2P 4K9 
 
Attn: Nathan Stewart and Pantelis Kyriakakis 
 
Email: pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca /    
nstewart@mccarthy.ca  
 

Cargill, Inc. 

 
LAWSON LUNDELL LLP 
Suite 1100, 225 - 6th Avenue S.W. 
Brookfield Place 
Calgary, AB T2P 1N2 
 
Attn: Alexis Teasdale, Eloise Hirst, and Lucy 
Espana 
 
Email: ateasdale@lawsonlundell.com / 
           ehirst@lawsonlundell.com / 
           lucy.espana@cenovus.com  
 
 

Cenovus Energy Inc. 

Miller Thomson LLP 
Commerce Place 
10155 – 102 Street, Suite 2700 
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 4G8 
 
Attn: Angie Knoblock 
 
Email: admin@eliteoilfieldservices.ca  
 
 

Elite Services Ltd. 

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
400 3rd Avenue SW, Suite 3700 
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 4H2  
 
Attn: Sunny Mann and Geoffrey Poleman 
 
Email: sunny.mann@nortonrosefulbright.com /  
        geoffrey.poelman@nortonrosefulbright.com  
 

Harvest Operations Corp. 

Spoke Resources Ltd.  

KMSC Law LLP 
#1810, 10303 Jasper Avenue 
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 3N6 
 
Attn: Erik Compton 
 
Email: Erik@kmsc.ca 
 

John (Jake) Burlet  
Jennifer Burlet 

MAIL TO: 
 
THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK OF CANADA 
1 FIRST CANADIAN PLACE 6900, 100 KING 
STREET WEST BOX 106 TORONTO 

SUNOMA ENERGY CORP. 

mailto:pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca
mailto:nstewart@mccarthy.ca
mailto:ateasdale@lawsonlundell.com
mailto:ehirst@lawsonlundell.com
mailto:lucy.espana@cenovus.com
mailto:admin@eliteoilfieldservices.ca
mailto:sunny.mann@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:geoffrey.poelman@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:Erik@kmsc.ca
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MAIL TO: 
 
THE ROYAL BANK OF CANADA 
339 - 8 AVE SW  
CALGARY, ALBERTA CANADA T2P 1C4 
 

LATTNER, FORREST C.  

JANES, RONALD T. 

95314 OIL & GAS LIMITED 

PALMER OIL & GAS LIMITED 

MAIL TO: 
 
CANADIAN COMMERCIAL BANK 
900 HOME OIL TOWER TORONTO DOMINION 
SQ 324 -8 AVE SW  
CALGARY ALBERTA CANADA T2P 2Z2 
 

WILMAR BUSINESS SERVICES LTD. 

ERST D.I.B. KANADA PETROL, K.G. 
BUCHUNGSKREIS 2 

ZWEITE D.I.B. KANADA PETROL, K.G. 
BUCHUNGSKREIS 

MAIL TO: 
 
ROTHWELL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
55 ROTHWELL ROAD 
WINNIPEG MB R3P 2M5 
 

DIRECT OIL & GAS INC. 

MAIL TO: 
 
BURSTALL WINGER ZAMMIT LLP BARRISTER 
& SOLICITORS  
333 7 AVE SW SUITE 1600 
CALGARYAB T2P 2Z1 
 

SYDCO ENERGY INC. 

MAIL TO: 
 
BANK OF ALBERTA 
1500, 150 - 6 AVE SW  
CALGARY ALBERTA CANADA T2P 3H7 
 

T.C.S. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 

Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP 
Suite 2700, 225 6 Ave SW  
Calgary, AB T2P 1N2 

Attn: Randal Van de Mosselaer 

Email: rvandemosselaer@osler.com  

 

Macquarie Energy Canada Ltd. 

STARS 
1441 Aviation Park NE, Box 570 
Calgary, Alberta  T2E 8M7 

Attn: Kristen Foreman 

Email: kforeman@stars.ca  

 

 

 

mailto:rvandemosselaer@osler.com
mailto:kforeman@stars.ca

